Ubersicht Mannschaften DM EZF 2008 Nachwuchs:

Rennen 2 Schiler (4er-Mannschaften):

41 LV Brandenburg 3
42 RSV 54 Venusberg
43 LV Thuringen 2

44 LV Sachsen Anhalt 2
45 LV Wirttemberg 2
46 Team RLP 2

47 LV Brandenburg 2
48 LV Saarland

49 LV Hamburg

50 LV Sachsen Anhalt 1
51 LV Thuringen 1

52 RG Weser-Ems

53 LV Bayern

54 LV Niedersachsen
55 LV Nordrhein-Westfalen
56 LV Hessen

57 LV Berlin

58 LV Wurttemberg 1

59 Team RLP 1

60 LV Brandenburg 1

Rennen 3 Jugend (4er-Mannschaften):

79
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69
70
71
72
73
74
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78

SG Kaarst

LV Sachsen Anhalt 2
LV Thuringen 2

LV Brandenburg 2
RuMC ,Sturm“ Hombruch/RSV Dortmund Nord
RSC Hildesheim
Harburger RG

LV Wirttemberg 2

LV Sachsen

LV Berlin

LV Sachsen Anhalt 1
LV Thuringen 1

LV Baden

LV Nordrhein-Westfalen
LV Rheinland-Pfalz

LV Hessen

LV Wiarttemberg 1

LV Brandenburg 1

LV Bayern



